1010 N 6TH ST, NASHVILLE, TN, US,

$5,000 buyer incentive allowance if contracted before end of
November! Enjoy Cleveland Park from your front porch! Fully
remodeled 4BR/2BA cottage across the street from highly
desirable Cleveland Park in East Nashville. 1,700+ sqgft of modern
upgrades and historic charm, loaded with updates, including a
newer roof & HVAC, granite countertops, updated baths, wood

floors, [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air
ParkingTotal: 8

Heating: Central

Exterior material: Aluminum Siding, Brick

Parking: Alley Access, Gravel, On-street

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Amenities: Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Stainless

Steel Appliance(s)

14x13

16x13

13x12

12x10

15x11

14x14

ArchitecturalStyle: Cottage
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Crawl Space
Roof: Asphalt

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No
Utilities: Water Available, Cable Connected

Features: Ceiling Fan(s), High Speed
Internet, Primary Bedroom Main Floor, Walk-In
Closet(s)



